
BUSINESS 
MENTORING 
SESSIONS
Delivered by Small Business 
Mentoring Service

	 Friday 31 January, 10am–3pm

	 online 

BUSINESS 
MENTORING 
SESSIONS
Delivered by Small Business 
Mentoring Service

	 Friday 28 February, 10am–3pm

	 online 

STARTING A 
NEW BUSINESS  
Presented by Business Victoria  
and Monarch Institute

	 Tuesday 18 February, 
5.30pm–8.30pm 

	 Malvern Town Hall (Council Chambers) 
1251 High Street, Malvern 

BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT 
CALENDAR 
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ATO WEEKLY 
MASTERCLASSES
6-week program topics include:  
starting a small business, record  
keeping and GST

	 Wednesday 12 February to Wednesday 
26 February, 12.30pm–1.30pm 

	 online  

ATO WEEKLY  
MASTERCLASSES  
Claiming small business tax deductions, 
cashflow for small business success, 
hiring and paying workers

	 Wednesday 5 March to Wednesday 
19 March, 12.30pm–1.30pm 

	 online    
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VIDEO CREATION  
AND EDITING FOR  
SOCIAL MEDIA  
Presented by The Digital Picnic

	 Thursday 20 March, 5.30pm–8.30pm 

	 Malvern Town Hall 
1251 High Street, Malvern 

INTERNATIONAL 
WOMEN’S DAY BUSINESS 
BREAKFAST  

	 Thursday 6 March, 7.15am–9.30am  

	 Hotel Chadstone 
1341 Dandenong Road 
Malvern East  
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SOCIAL MEDIA 
STRATEGY 
WORKSHOP   
Presented by Milkbar Digital

	 Wednesday 26 March, 5.30pm–7.30pm  

	 South Yarra     
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Calendar of events and programs to 
assist Stonnington businesses to improve 
their digital capability, accessibility and 
financial literacy for long-term growth.



SMALL BUSINESS 
BUS MENTORING 
SESSIONS
Delivered by Business Victoria  

	 Tuesday 1 April, 10am–4pm 

	 Coles Malvern 
164–178 Glenferrie Road, Malvern 

BUSINESS 
MENTORING 
SESSIONS
Delivered by Small Business 
Mentoring Service

	 Thursday 28 March, 10am–3pm 

	 online 

BUSINESS 
MENTORING 
SESSIONS  
Delivered by Small Business 
Mentoring Service

	 Thursday 15 May, 10am–3pm 

	 online 

FEMALE STARTUPS 
NETWORKING 
EVENT    

	 Tuesday 6 May, 6pm–8pm  

	 Central House 
Level 3/489 Toorak Road 
Toorak  
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ACCESSIBLE BUSINESS 
WEBINAR
Delivered by Flare Access

	 Thursday 24 April 
12.30pm–1.30pm 

	 online 

INTRODUCTION TO 
DESIGNING WITH CANVA  
Presented by Melbourne 
Innovation Centre

	 Wednesday 30 April, 11am–1pm  

	 Malvern Town Hall   
1251 High Street, Malvern

GRANT WRITING 
FOR SMALL BUSINESS
Delivered by Small Business 
Mentoring Service

	 Tuesday 20 May 
12.30pm–1.30pm   

	 online    
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BUSINESS 
MENTORING 
SESSIONS
Delivered by Small Business 
Mentoring Service

	 Thursday 24 July, 10am–3pm  

	 online 

BUSINESS 
MENTORING 
SESSIONS
Delivered by Small Business 
Mentoring Service

	 Thursday 5 June, 10am–3pm 

	 online 
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Business events listed above 
are correct at the time of publication 
but are subject to change.

Visit stonnington.vic.gov.au/businessevents 
for the most up to date schedule and to 
register for a Council business event.




